Kranich-Zahltermine 2022 / 23

Monat
August

September

Oktober

November
Dezember
Januar

Februar

Termin

13./14.08.2022

17./18.09.2022
24./25.09.2022

01./02.10.2022
08./09.10.2022
15./16.10.2022
22./23.10.2022
30./31.10.2022
12./13.11.2022
17./18.12.2022
14./15.01.2023

11./12.02.2023

Zahlung

Hauptzahlung

Hauptzahlung
Nebenzahlung

Nebenz&ahlung
Hauptzahlung
Hauptzahlung
Nebenzahlung
Nebenzahlung
Hauptzahlung
Hauptzahlung
Hauptzahlung

Nebenzahlung



